
309630C Brown Sauce Plastic Bottles (Stokes)      

*309630C*
Pack Size: 10 X 505G                

Details: Packed inside is a truly grown up brown sauce.   
You can smell the exquisite difference the moment you     
flip the lid and squeeze. It is a lush sauce, rich with   
extra date puree, sweet with black treacle and a unique   
blend of Persian spices. Stokes new 'family sized'        
squeezy bottles easily dispense just the right amount. They re-seal easily and last   
longer. Children-friendly squeezability means less mess. Less waste, more taste.      

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal                                                                                

Free from:                     
Celery, Soya, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts,  
Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide                                                      

Suitable for:                  
Coeliacs, Vegetarians, Vegan                                                          

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Ready to eat. Use as a condiment                                                      

Storage Instructions:          
Store in a cool place, away from direct sunlight.  Once opened consume within 10      
days.  If refrigerated consume within 6 weeks.  Always consume before the best before 
end date on lid.                                                                      

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Malt Vinegar (from BARLEY), Unrefined Raw Cane Sugar, Tomato Puree, Date Puree 
(9%), (Dates, Water), Black Treacle (8%), Cornflour, Seasoning (Coriander, Ginger,    
Clove, Cinnamon, Pepper, Cayenne Pepper), Seas Salt, Preservative: Sorbic Acid.       

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
194 kcal / 825 kJ                                                                     

Fat:                           
0.5 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
0.1 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
46 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
38 g                                                                                  

Fibre:                         
0.7 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
1.4 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.8 g                                                                                 



All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


